
Department of Public Works, Roads and Transport

Kone Solutions K89927

Invitation to Bid
Bids are hereby invited for:

Bid No Bid Description CIDB Grading Compulsory Meeting Evaluation Criteria Contact Person

PWRT 
75/12

Rehabilitation of 
Road D132 from  
N4 to Enzelberg/
Mokgola

6CE PE or 
higher

20 August 2012 at 
10:00 at T-Junction 
of N4 and D132

Preference point 
system of 90/10 will 
be as follows:

Price: 90 points

BBBEE status level 
of contribution: 10 
points

Mr Sifiso Diko, tel. 
(018) 388- 1498

Pre-qualification/quality criteria

No Functionality criteria - tender rating matrix Weight Tenderer rating
(score 1-5)

Tenders
Score (%) =
(A X B)/5

1.

C
om

pa
ny

 w
or

k 
ex

pe
ri

en
ce

 a
s p

er
  

Fo
rm

 D
1

3 or more roads projects greater than R10m 
construction value successfully completed in 
the last 5 years 

40

5

2 roads projects greater than R10m 
construction value successfully completed in 
last 5 years

4

1 road project greater than R10m construction 
value successfully completed in last 5 years 3

0 road project greater than R10m 
construction value successfully completed in 
last 5 years 0

2.

B
an

k 
ra

tin
g 

as
 p

er
 

Fo
rm

 A
8

A, B or C

20

5

D 2

E or lower 0

3.

P
la

nt
 a

nd
 e

qu
ip

m
en

t 
as

 p
er

 F
or

m
 D

2

Sufficient plant and equipment available to 
carry out works

20

5

Some plant and equipment available to carry 
out works

2

Insufficient or incorrect plant and equipment 
available to carry out works 0

4.

N
o 

ye
ar

’s
 e

xp
er

ie
nc

e 
of

 k
ey

 p
ro

je
ct

 p
er

so
nn

el
 a

s 
pe

r 
Fo

rm
 D

3

Combined relevant roads experience of Key 
Project Personnel > 30 years

20

5

Combined relevant roads experience of Key 
Project Personnel > 20 years, but < 30 years 4

Combined relevant roads experience of Key 
Project Personnel > 15 years, but < 20 years 3

Combined relevant  roads experience of Key 
Project Personnel > 10 years, but < 15 years 2

Combined relevant roads experience of Key 
Project Personnel > 5 years, but < 10 years 1

Combined relevant roads experience of Key 
Project Personnel < 5 years 0

Total Score (%)

Tenderers will be assessed based on the pre-qualification criteria as set out in the table above. Tenderers scoring 
less than 70% will considered non-responsive.
NB: The minimum required local targeted enterprises contract participation goal is 20% of the contract sum.
The target area for labour (job creation) and contract participation goal is North West Province, preferable 
Ngaka Modiri Molema.
Documents will be available at the Department of Public 
Works, Roads and Transport, Gate House, Ngaka 
Modiri Molema Road.

Closing date: 31 August 2012 at 11:00

dpwrt 
Department: Public Works, Roads and Transport
North West Provincial Government

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA


